Moravskobudéjovicky triatlon - Celkové, 18.06.2017

# Jméno
Coufalova Tereza (2008)
Bednarova Nela (2008)
Rysava Anna (2008)
Kalda Martin (2009)
Meschkova Beata (2008)
Jurickova Lenka (2009)
Kuchat Jachym (2009)
Filova Julie (2008)
Mezlikova Zuzana (2009)
Svec Dominik (2008)

11 Auf Jan (2009)
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Generovano dne 16.12.2025 21:00

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
TJ Spartak Trebi¢ oddil Triatlonu

Moravské Budéjovice

ACT Lerak

Tel¢ SKP

Cas

00:18:08,00
00:18:10,00
00:18:22,00
00:18:39,00
00:18:41,00
00:19:02,00
00:19:10,00
00:19:12,00
00:19:22,00
00:21:23,00
00:22:55,00

Plavani
00:02:19,00()
00:02:20,00()
00:02:05,00()
00:02:01,00()
00:02:36,00()
00:02:50,00()
00:02:37,00()
00:02:30,00()
00:02:28,00()
00:03:18,00()
00:03:43,00()

Kolo
00:09:17,00()
00:09:15,00()
00:09:18,00()
00:09:49,00()
00:09:21,00()
00:09:09,00()
00:09:08,00()
00:09:08,00()
00:09:45,00()
00:10:40,00()
00:10:12,00()

Béh
00:06:32,00()
00:06:35,00()
00:06:59,00()
00:06:49,00()
00:06:44,00()
00:07:03,00()
00:07:25,00()
00:07:34,00()
00:07:09,00()
00:07:25,00()
00:09:00,00()



